



SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

ORGANIC TAMARI SAUCE GLUTEN-FREE (WHEAT-FREE)

UPC CODE, PACKAGING SIZE AND SHELF LIFE

0 74261 18206 5	6.7 fl oz (200 ml)	36 months
0 74261 18210 2	10 fl oz (300 ml)	36 months
0 74261 18215 7	15 fl oz (450 ml)	36 months
0 74261 18228 7	1 gal. (3.7 l)	36 months
0 74261 18250 8	5 gal. (18 l)	12 months

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

USA

The HTS code (Harmonized Tariff Schedule) of this product is 2103.10.0000.

CERTIFICATION

Kosher (KID: SJQ-SQRV) and NOP organic.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Organic Soybeans, Salt, and Organic Alcohol.

ALLERGENS INFORMATION

Contains soybeans.

PHYSICAL INFORMATION

Weight per Gallon, lb.	9.7
Specific Gravity	1.17

CHEMICAL INFORMATION

Protein, g/100 ml	10 ± 1.3
Sodium Chloride, g/100 ml	16 ± 1.0
pH	4.7 ± 0.2

MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

Standard Plate Count	less than 5,000 per gram
Free from all other pathogens	

SENSORY CHARACTERISTICS

Appearance: Liquid

Texture: Smooth

Smell: Aromatic, umami

Flavor: Fresh, salty, umami

Color: Dark red brown

STORAGE INFORMATION

This product can be stored in room temperature. Once opened, we recommend to store it inside the refrigerator.

WAN JA SHAN INTERNATIONAL LLC

MIDDLETOWN, NY 10940 USA

WWW.WANJASHAN.COM

inquiry@wanajshan.com

The information given herein is accurate to the best of our knowledge but is not guaranteed since the conditions of use and storage are beyond our control.

Revision Date: May 1, 2019

Page: 1 / 2



SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
ORGANIC TAMARI SAUCE GLUTEN-FREE (WHEAT-FREE)

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Nutrient	Amount per 100 g
Calories	55.9 Kcal
Calories from fat	0
Total Fat	0.4 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Trans Fatty Acids	0 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Sodium*	5374.4 mg
Total Carbohydrate	6 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Sugar	0 g
Sugar added	0 g
Protein*	8.2 g
Calcium	43.8 mg
Iron	2.3 mg
Potassium	415.1 mg
Vitamin A	0
Vitamin C	0
Vitamin D	0

The nutrition facts are evaluated based on the calculation and the database from USDA. The value of nutrition with * is analyzed in house laboratory.

The current panel is based on 100g. For the panel base on 15ml or other serving size, please check the specific gravity to calculate.

WAN JA SHAN INTERNATIONAL LLC

MIDDLETOWN, NY 10940 USA

WWW.WANJASHAN.COM

inquiry@wanajshan.com

The information given herein is accurate to the best of our knowledge but is not guaranteed since the conditions of use and storage are beyond our control.

Revision Date: May 1, 2019

Page: 2 / 2